PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Ultrasonic snow depth sensor
Model SEM226U
Main features
• DC3.7-32V wide work voltage
• Backup and recovery
parameter set
• Free adjustment of the range

information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Order guide
Range 5,8,10,12,15,20,25,30,40m
Blind zone ＜0.4-2m（different for range）
Accuracy 0.3%F.S
Resolution 1mm
Frequency: 20～350KHz
Display OLED
Signal output
4～20mA RL>600Ω（standard）
1～5V\1～10V
RS485
2 NPN
Supply voltage 3.7-32VDC
Power consumption <1.5W
Working temperature -20℃~70℃
Working humidity 0% RH~95% RH (non condensing)
Material PVDF, ABS (Optional)
Electrical interface M16X1.5-2
Dimension
Φ109mm×226mm ×G1 1/2 (Applicable range 3m)
Φ109mm×226mm×G2 (Applicable range 3-15m)
Φ109mm×257mm×G3 1/2 (Applicable range 15-40m)
IP IP65
Specification
SEM226U Ultrasonic snow depth sensor
CODE Measuring range
XM 5,8,10,12,15,20,25,30,40m
CODE Signal output
1 RS485
2 4～20mA
3 1～5V
4 1～10V
5 2 NPN
SEM226U 5M 1 Order example
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.cdsentec.com
Tax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@cdsentec.com